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Pedigree confirmed by markers

Prime name: PEDRO GIMENEZ B
Variety number VIVC: 24977

Prime name of pedigree parent 1: LISTAN PRIETO N
Prime name of pedigree parent 2: MUSCAT OF ALEXANDRIA B

Source of SSR-marker data

Source
code

40680

40228

40306

40942
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